SEASON

2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
1999-00
1998-99
1997-98

WINS

24
22
14
13

24
23
23
15
16
16
18
22
18

15
12
1

1

15
17
12
24
21

KAMIAKIN BRAVES
GIRLS BASKETBALL

Win-Loss Records

LOSSES
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PCT

0.923
0.815
0.609
0.813
0.250
0.889
0.885
0.920
0.556
0.696
0.667
0.750
0.880
0.692
0.250
0.250
0.450
0.750
0.571
0.550
0.250
0.524
0.652
0.680
0.571
0.828
0.840

PTS FOR
1744
1,732
1,351
927
1168
1,790
1772
1,796
1,544
1181
1,407
1,390
1,586
1,416
957
964
963
1,049
955
879
811
1101

1,325
1114
1,651
1,432

PTS ALLOW
1170
1158
1174
669
1,536
1,274
1188
1,301
1,419
1138
1189
1129
1,108
1,203
1,089
1,094
921
900
934
906
958
1,075

1147
1,071
1,355
1,044
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Kamiakin vs. All Opponents — 2012-2024

OPPONENT (THRU 23-24)

Arlington

Bishop Blanchet (Seattle)
Bothell

Camas

Central Valley (Spokane)
Chiawana

Columbia River (Vancouver)

Davis (Yakima)
Eastlake (Sammamish)

Eastmont (East Wenatchee)

Edmonds-Woodway
Emerald Ridge (Puyallup)
Garfield (Seattle)

Gig Harbor

Gonzaga Prep (Spokane)
Hanford

Hermiston

Kennewick

LaGrande (Oregon)
Lakes (Lakewood)
Lewis & Clark (Spokane)
Lincoln (Tacoma)
Lynnwood (Bothell)
Mercer Island

Moses Lake

Mt Spokane

North Central (Spokane)
Pasco

Pendleton (Oregon)
Peninsula (Gig Harbor)
Post Falls (Idaho)

Prairie (Vancouver)
Richland

Seattle Prep

Shadle Park (Spokane)
Snohomish

Southridge

Sunnyside

KAMIAKIN BRAVES
GIRLS BASKETBALL

WON
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FIRST

2016
2015
2023
2016
2022
2012
2016
2016
2023
2014
2016
2023
2017
2017
2024
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2017
2018
2015
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2019
2012
2019
2012
2013
2015
2019
2013
2012

LAST

2016
2015
2024
2023
2024
2024
2016
2024
2023
2023
2016
2023
2019
2017
2024
2024
2024
2024
2012
2013
2021
2018
2017
2017
2022
2019
2020
2024
2015
2019
2023
2019
2024
2018
2015
2019
2024
2023
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Tahoma (Maple Valley)
University (Spokane)
Walla Walla

West Valley (Yakima)
Woodinville

KAMIAKIN BRAVES

GIRLS BASKETBALL
0 1
4 1
16 8
10 0
0 1

2023
2012
2013
2012
2024

2023
2013
2024
2023
2024
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